Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

For the most recent information on models that have been certified for
safety standards, refer to your OMRON website.
Model Number Structure
■ Model Number Legend
1. Basic Model Type
G32A: Accessory for G3PA
2. Basic Model Name
C: Voltage Detection Unit
3. Certification
US: Certified by UL and CSA
Ordering Information
■ List of Models
Note: When ordering, specify the rated input voltage.
1 2 3
G32A-C-US
Name Rated input voltage Model
Voltage Detection Unit 12/24 VDC G32A-C-US
G32A-C
2
Application Examples
• The G32A-C can be used to prevent malfunction due to residual
voltage, leakage current, and input noise.
Residual Voltage
In rated operation, the G3PA turns ON at 4 V max. Ordinarily, the
G3PA might turn ON if the residual voltage in transistor circuits
exceeds 3 V. (The G32A-C makes voltage output at voltages
exceeding 9.6 V.)